www.ccj.com

CRITCHFIELD

PRIVACY POLICY

Privacy Policy. Heartland Title Agency, LLC ("HTA") and Critchfield, Critchfield & Johnston, Ltd. will not share or sell the names, email addresses or other information you provide to us via this website. This information will be used only to process your requests or to answer your inquiries.

Confidentiality. Unless you have an attorney-client relationship with Critchfield, Critchfield & Johnston, Ltd., we are not obliged to keep confidential information you may send us. Under no circumstances, therefore, should you send confidential information to Critchfield, Critchfield & Johnston, Ltd. unless you have a pre-existing documented attorney-client relationship with Critchfield, Critchfield & Johnston, Ltd.

Requests for HTA services are submitted over a secure connection. Nevertheless, no data transmission over the Internet can be guaranteed to be completely secure. Thus, we cannot ensure or warrant the security of any information you transmit to us. HTA and Critchfield, Critchfield & Johnston, Ltd. disclaim any liability for disclosure of any information due to errors in transmission or the unauthorized acts of third parties.

PRACTICE AREAS

 BANKING AND FINANCE

 CONSTRUCTION

 CORPORATE AND BUSINESS

 EDUCATION

 ELDER LAW

 EMPLOYEE STOCK OWNERSHIP PLANS

 EMPLOYMENT AND LABOR

 ERISA AND EMPLOYEE WELFARE

 PLANS

 ESTATE PLANNING, PROBATE, AND

 TRUST ADMINISTRATION

 LITIGATION

 MERGERS AND ACQUISITIONS

 NON-PROFITS

 REAL ESTATE